
BK lange afstand
Helchterenbos - Koersel 19.9.2021

K.O.L.

Tom MAYERES
Hermathenae
Course : H-10
Distance : 2630m
Time : 1:03:43 (24'14"/km)

4/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Simon BASTIN 0:26:14
2. Kobe DEFERM 0:32:13
3. Félix GILLET 1:00:37

1. 144 00:05:56 234m 25'21"/km
2. 154 00:03:09 00:09:05 246m 12'48"/km
3. 148 00:01:33 00:10:38 150m 10'20"/km
4. 149 00:10:15 00:20:53 165m 62'07"/km
5. 165 00:00:00 00:20:53 460m 0'00"/km
6. 168 00:05:04 00:25:57 257m 19'43"/km
7. 170 01:03:43 01:29:40 255m 249'52"/km
8. 172 00:06:14 01:35:54 233m 26'45"/km
9. 198 00:04:30 01:40:24 279m 16'08"/km

10. 220 00:17:04 01:57:28 191m 89'21"/km
11. 999 00:00:40 01:58:08 165m 4'02"/km
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